
St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 30 avril 2011

Meeting des Lancers

087947

LTA/SPAC

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 NORMAND Yann 1340220 JUM /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 28m52 D2 460

Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

BIHAN Anna 1332526 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

TOURE Naomi 1302774 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

MICHEL Cecilia 1282803 MIF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAOUL Justine 694404 CAF /94 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8m67 R5 459

2 DUPRAY Enora 1113914 CAF /94 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 8m40 R5 442

3 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 CAF /95 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8m33 R6 438

LE GALL Laurene 1237770 CAF /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

GUENOLE Celia 1072403 JUF /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURE Naomi 1302774 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 21m21 320

2 BIHAN Anna 1332526 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 17m23 247

JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

MICHEL Cecilia 1282803 MIF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Laurene 1237770 CAF /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 29m54 R3 474

2 RAOUL Justine 694404 CAF /94 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 29m46 R3 472

3 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 JUF /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 27m09 R5 428

4 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 CAF /95 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 26m58 R6 419

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHUBMEHL Line 345908 ESF / S/l Ca Luconnais 85 P-L 45m27 IR2 709

2 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 JUF /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 34m99 R4 531

3 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 CAF /95 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 34m41 R4 521

4 DUPRAY Enora 1113914 CAF /94 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 26m89 D2 391

Javelot (500 G) / TCF (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 MIF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Poids (4 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 MIM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 10m43 547

2 FERRON Mehdi 689640 MIM /96 S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 10m23 536

MAJCHER Hugo 1372992 MIM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Poids (5 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 CAM /95 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10m93 D1 577

2 LEJEUNE Bernard 264532 VEM /49 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9m39 486

3 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 CAM /94 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8m40 D5 427

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPRAY Gilles 309250 VEM /70 S/l Asptt Lannion 22 BRE 12m60 IR4 677

2 LECOCQ Franck 1183953 SEM /72 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11m86 R2 633

3 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 11m22 R3 594

LE HELLEY Frederic 270579 VEM /66 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRON Mehdi 689640 MIM /96 S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 29m72 482

2 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 MIM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 26m82 428

3 MAJCHER Hugo 1372992 MIM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 23m57 368

Disque (1.5 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANDREAU Colin 164749 CAM /94 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 31m60 D1 517

2 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 CAM /94 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 26m35 D4 419

3 LEJEUNE Bernard 264532 VEM /49 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 24m86 392

4 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 CAM /95 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 24m80 D5 391
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 30 avril 2011

Meeting des Lancers

087947

LTA/SPAC

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE HELLEY Frederic 270579 VEM /66 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 36m73 R1 613

2 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 34m72 R3 575

3 LECOCQ Franck 1183953 SEM /72 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 33m88 R4 560

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRON Mehdi 689640 MIM /96 S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 37m69 516

2 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 MIM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 29m35 386

3 MAJCHER Hugo 1372992 MIM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 20m85 254

Marteau (5 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEJEUNE Bernard 264532 VEM /49 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 31m33 417

2 LANDREAU Colin 164749 CAM /94 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 22m45 D7 279

Marteau (6 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

NORMAND Yann 1340220 JUM /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Marteau (7 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 40m71 R3 563

2 LE HELLEY Frederic 270579 VEM /66 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 34m87 R6 472

3 LANDREAU Dominique 198365 VEM /62 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 31m14 D1 414

4 LECOCQ Franck 1183953 SEM /72 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 30m75 D2 408

Javelot (600 G)/TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRON Mehdi 689640 MIM /96 S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 25m50 290

2 LEJEUNE Bernard 264532 VEM /49 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 24m08 270

Javelot (700 G) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 CAM /95 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 37m22 D2 456

2 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 CAM /94 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 24m18 D7 272

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (30/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 NORMAND Yann 1340220 JUM /93 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 32m74 D3 393

2 ANDRE Vianney 121759 ESM /90 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 30m79 D4 365

3 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 29m20 D4 343
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